
Eintrittskarte Erwachsene							      5,50 €
Eintrittskarte ermäßigt										         4,00 €

Eintrittskarte für Kinder
Kinder 0-7 Jahre															               kostenfrei
Kinder 8-14 Jahre														              2,50 €
	
Familienkarte																	                 13,00 €

Eintrittskarte Hund													             1,50 €

Gruppentarife ab 10 Personen
Kinder 0-7 Jahre															               kostenfrei
pro Person ermäßigt											           2,50 €
				  
Jahreskarten
Jahreskarte Erwachsene										         42,00 €
Ermäßigte Jahreskarte											           31,50 €
Familienjahreskarte													            66,00 €
Jahreskarte Hund															               11,00 €

Eintrittspreise


